Sklopni aparati s ulošcima osigura a
Switching devices with fuse-links
 Fuse-switch disconnector
 Fuse-switch strip type
 Fuse-rails
OS, ORP, OP
74051 (1,2)
Sklopni aparati s ulošcima osigurača Switching devices with fuse-links

DIN 912
2-3 Nm 2-3 Nm
Order code* 0Z5073 0Z5075 0Z5076 0Z50770Z5071 0Z50720Z2590
 refer to the three-pole types
PRIBOR  ACCESSORIES
Napomena:
Note: Basic type of fuse-switch disconnector is delivered with screws M8 and with black covers
Order designation
 type of fuse-switch disconnector
Example:  OS-00C P002 (10-16)
A B A B
A  type of terminalB
9
Sklopni aparati s ulošcima osigurača Switching devices with fuse-links
Three - pole
Fuse - switch disconnector
Four - pole
Fuse - switch disconnector
VELI INA  SIZE (Basic versions)  00
OS-00/1
Order number     0Z2600
OS-00/1 BT00
Order number
Single - pole
Fuse - switch disconnector
OS-00/2
Order number     0Z3138
OS-00/2 BT00
Order number     0Z3139
OS-00
Order number     0Z2599
OS-00 BT00
Order number
OS-00/4
Order number     0Z2622
OS-00/4 BT00
Order number
Two - pole
Fuse - switch disconnector
10
Sklopni aparati s ulošcima osigurača Switching devices with fuse-links
TIPOVI PRIKLJU AKA ZA OS-00 TYPE OF TERMINALS FOR OS-00
 TECHNICAL DATA
2x(35-70)mm²
   2x(10-35)mm²
Tip/Type BT00 OS00 (6-50)M8 P00 (10-70) P00 95(35-95) P002 (10-35) P002 (50) P002 95(35-70)
Vijak
Screw
Pakiranje (kom)
Package (pcs)
Moment pritezanja
Tightening torque
Clamping range 70mm²
(6-70)mm²
(6-50)mm² (10-70)mm²
(35-95)mm²
 2x50mm²
M8x12
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
12-15Nm
M6 2x(M5x14) 2x(M5x25) 2x(M5x30) 2x(M5x30) 2x(M5x40)   2x(M5x45)
4-5 Nm 2-3 Nm 4-5 Nm 4-5 Nm 4-5 Nm 4-5 Nm 4-5 Nm
Nar.br/Order code* 0Z5079 0Z5172 0Z5170 0Z5171 0Z51940Z3224 0Z5078
 Refer to the three-pole types
Napomena:
Note: Basic type of fuse-switch disconnector is delivered with screws M8 and with black covers
Fuse-switch disconnectors OS-00C/1; OS-00C; OS-00; OS-00/1
Conventional free air thermal current 1)
Rated insulation voltage
Rated withstand impulse voltage
Utilization category